Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga West 8
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Heimmannschaft
Gas Monkey
Bergmann Gerhard
Dorfer Diethard
Winter Peter
Heindl Daniel

Schneiber Erik

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
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Spielerwechsel

ab Spielnr far
9 Einzel & Doppel
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Legs
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statt

B4

Datum
7.4.2019

Spielort
Allhartsberg

Gastmannschaft
Happy Hippos
Goliasch Bruno
Weihs Andreas
Richter Giinter

Kopitz Michael

Jahodinsky Patricia

35

ab Spielnr far
14 Einzel & Doppel
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